
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-46 - SEAN MATIC -
10:26:59.994 1 1:49.059 78.233 77 120 19

10:28:44.220 2 1:44.226 81.861 88 123 19

10:30:26.617 3 1:42.397 83.323 89 120 19

10:32:14.413 4 1:47.796 79.150 89 122 19

10:34:02.187 5 1:47.774 79.166 86 120 19

L2-31 - KAI XING -
10:27:06.509 1 1:46.325 80.245 59 112 19

10:28:52.447 2 1:45.938 80.538 76 111 19

10:30:37.300 3 1:44.853 81.371 62 111 19

10:32:26.319 4 1:49.019 78.262 61 112 19

L2-19 - LIN YUAN -
10:27:14.437 1 1:45.418 80.935 32 83 19

10:29:02.475 2 1:48.038 78.972 16 79 19

10:30:50.428 3 1:47.953 79.034 33 83 19

10:32:38.495 4 1:48.067 78.951 29 77 19

10:34:25.377 5 1:46.882 79.826 47 87 19

L2-22 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
10:27:28.904 1 1:51.316 76.647 70 108 19

10:29:17.332 2 1:48.428 78.688 73 107 19

10:31:06.465 3 1:49.133 78.180 68 107 19

10:32:57.095 4 1:50.630 77.122 51 105 19

10:34:42.637 5 1:45.542 80.840 61 107 19

L2-21 - PARKER GILL -
10:27:14.291 1 1:46.775 79.906 74 106 19

10:28:59.834 2 1:45.543 80.839 92 109 19

10:30:47.630 3 1:47.796 79.150 87 108 19

10:32:36.315 4 1:48.685 78.502 58 102 19

10:34:24.691 5 1:48.376 78.726 64 106 19

L2-02 - RODRIGO BASLERPEREIRA -
10:27:40.142 1 1:48.863 78.374 5 43 19

10:29:33.404 2 1:53.262 75.330 4 48 19

10:31:25.734 3 1:52.330 75.955 5 48 19

10:33:15.209 4 1:49.475 77.936 4 45 19

10:35:01.917 5 1:46.708 79.957 10 52 19

L2-23 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
10:27:55.577 1 1:51.626 76.434 22 71 19

10:29:47.405 2 1:51.828 76.296 21 75 19

10:31:34.151 3 1:46.746 79.928 26 69 19

10:33:24.281 4 1:50.130 77.472 34 68 19

10:35:13.211 5 1:48.930 78.326 18 64 19

L2-04 - ANTONIO RAMIREZ -
10:27:29.919 1 1:52.146 76.079 70 99 19

10:29:20.111 2 1:50.192 77.428 77 100 19

10:31:10.096 3 1:49.985 77.574 59 100 19

10:32:58.174 4 1:48.078 78.943 73 102 19

10:34:48.101 5 1:49.927 77.615 72 102 19

L2-01 - AD -
10:26:38.653 1 1:49.067 78.227 22 67 19

10:28:28.782 2 1:50.129 77.473 23 69 19

10:30:21.984 3 1:53.202 75.370 27 72 19

10:32:11.407 4 1:49.423 77.973 20 64 19

10:33:59.497 5 1:48.090 78.934 23 69 19

L2-13 - KIM PUSSMAN -
10:27:32.714 1 1:54.307 74.641 74 111 19

10:29:23.050 2 1:50.336 77.327 71 112 19

10:31:11.179 3 1:48.129 78.906 73 114 19

10:33:01.821 4 1:50.642 77.114 67 110 19

L2-35 - JOVITO DULANG -
10:27:48.355 1 1:54.874 74.273 65 108 19

10:29:40.936 2 1:52.581 75.785 62 106 19

10:31:33.316 3 1:52.380 75.921 70 110 19



10:33:23.603 4 1:50.287 77.362 74 108 19

10:35:12.085 5 1:48.482 78.649 63 104 19

L2-12 - TIM MATTHEWS -
10:26:40.095 1 1:48.883 78.359 79 102 19

10:28:30.957 2 1:50.862 76.961 77 102 19

10:30:21.651 3 1:50.694 77.077 74 106 19

10:32:10.683 4 1:49.032 78.252 75 105 19

10:33:59.244 5 1:48.561 78.592 77 105 19

L2-40 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
10:27:54.823 1 2:01.876 70.006 36 83 19

10:29:47.101 2 1:52.278 75.990 31 85 19

10:31:36.421 3 1:49.320 78.046 23 82 19

10:33:25.382 4 1:48.961 78.303 48 88 19

10:35:14.355 5 1:48.973 78.295 48 88 19

L2-20 - KE QUAN -
10:27:37.806 1 1:57.039 72.899 12 64 19

10:29:26.859 2 1:49.053 78.237 15 64 19

10:31:16.343 3 1:49.484 77.929 26 71 19

L2-38 - DAVID NEPOMUCENO -
10:27:55.315 1 2:00.070 71.059 61 100 19

10:29:47.826 2 1:52.511 75.833 61 101 19

10:31:39.538 3 1:51.712 76.375 59 101 19

10:33:29.609 4 1:50.071 77.514 61 101 19

L2-10 - WILLIAM CABRERA -
10:27:24.377 1 1:51.590 76.458 35 84 19

10:29:15.785 2 1:51.408 76.583 36 81 19

10:31:05.889 3 1:50.104 77.490 40 85 19

10:32:57.111 4 1:51.222 76.711 51 87 19

10:34:47.554 5 1:50.443 77.253 50 86 19

L2-05 - TED CHIALTAS -
10:26:59.984 1 1:53.287 75.313 40 81 19

10:28:52.318 2 1:52.334 75.952 48 79 19

10:30:45.670 3 1:53.352 75.270 45 76 19

10:32:36.290 4 1:50.620 77.129 34 74 19

10:34:28.613 5 1:52.323 75.960 49 80 19

L2-33 - KATHY ZHAO -
10:27:53.770 1 1:57.369 72.694 75 111 19

10:29:47.363 2 1:53.593 75.110 57 112 19

10:31:42.275 3 1:54.912 74.248 76 111 19

10:33:33.117 4 1:50.842 76.974 74 110 19

10:35:23.847 5 1:50.730 77.052 76 109 19

L2-08 - SERGIO MENDOZA -
10:27:21.591 1 1:53.802 74.972 31 76 19

10:29:16.232 2 1:54.641 74.424 27 74 19

10:31:10.030 3 1:53.798 74.975 26 70 19

10:33:03.507 4 1:53.477 75.187 30 75 19

10:34:55.390 5 1:51.883 76.258 31 76 19

L2-27 - BOLONG WU -
10:28:44.279 1 2:05.806 67.819 13 76 19

10:30:36.883 2 1:52.604 75.770 21 84 19

10:32:29.094 3 1:52.211 76.035 29 79 19

10:34:23.797 4 1:54.703 74.383 25 85 19

L1-28 - LIWEN LIU -
10:27:39.075 1 2:00.399 70.864 16 66 19

10:29:35.680 2 1:56.605 73.170 29 64 19

10:31:30.884 3 1:55.204 74.060 19 65 19

10:33:25.069 4 1:54.185 74.721 35 62 19

10:35:19.054 5 1:53.985 74.852 17 68 19

L2-16 - RAFAEL ANGUIANO -
10:27:39.060 1 1:59.719 71.267 80 112 19

10:29:34.676 2 1:55.616 73.796 98 115 19

10:31:31.404 3 1:56.728 73.093 97 112 19

10:33:26.410 4 1:55.006 74.187 92 115 19

10:35:20.619 5 1:54.209 74.705 94 111 19

L2-34 - MARTIN MUNZER -
10:28:00.225 1 1:57.922 72.353 98 99 19

10:29:56.205 2 1:55.980 73.564 53 96 19



10:31:52.048 3 1:55.843 73.651 60 97 19

10:33:50.017 4 1:57.969 72.324 103 102 19

10:35:48.964 5 1:58.947 71.729 87 98 19

L2-26 - QIANG QI -
10:28:28.997 1 2:00.532 70.786 65 94 19

10:30:25.479 2 1:56.482 73.247 27 90 19

10:32:23.310 3 1:57.831 72.409 48 95 19

10:34:27.115 4 2:03.805 68.915 23 69 19

L2-24 - LUIS MONTOYA -
10:27:36.423 1 1:59.909 71.154 14 58 19

10:29:33.048 2 1:56.625 73.158 13 56 19

L1-22 - KEN CHANG -
10:28:49.081 1 2:07.483 66.927 114 106 19

10:30:52.427 2 2:03.346 69.171 107 104 19

10:32:56.343 3 2:03.916 68.853 127 108 19

10:34:56.523 4 2:00.180 70.994 118 107 19

L2-07 - YAJING ZHANG -
10:28:44.595 1 2:03.767 68.936 55 108 19

10:30:48.691 2 2:04.096 68.753 62 106 19

Fastrack Riders
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